
I.H.S.A. REGIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET

G IR L S

PLACE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME

11:47.8
11:54.0

Chris Slabich
Jennifer Larson
Shellie O'Neal
Caroline Tracy
Becky Mizener
Laurie Mizener

Downers Grove South
Plainfield

1 Jr
So
So Downers Grove North 12:05.0

Downers Grove North
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South

12:05.5 .12:13.1
12:16.3
12:18.0

4

Fr
Jr

Jenny Edmonds
Cindy Russell
Lisa Wright
Becky Rusch
Susie Hooper

Elise Martin

SrSr
Jr
Sr

Downers Grove North
Joliet Central 12:21.9

8.

9.

10
Bolingbrook
Downers Grove North
Lisle

12:23.2
12:24.9
12:27.7
12:31.6
12:34.5
12:38.6
12:40.0

So

So Downers Grove North
Jenny Lasek
Melanie Bui
Susie Sutor

Downers Grove South13
14

15
16

17
18
19

Sr
So

-

So

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Joliet Central 12:40.6

12:41.2
12:42.2
12:43.8
12:44.0
12:46.5
12:47.4
12:50.0

Renee McGowan
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Plainfield
Hinsdale Central
Joliet CentralHinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Colleen Smith
Carrie Faber
Jennifer Hayes

Jr
Jr
Fr

20 Deandra Starr Fr
Amy Davis
Kristen Cotts

21 So
22 So

Becky Metz
Tracy Blough
Michelle Shotton
Kim DeBuhr
Julie Ruddy
Amy Schaub
Jenny Moran

Nicole Brandolino

23

24
25

Fr
Jr 12:54.3
Fr Downers Grove South 12:57.6

Downers Grove South
Plainfield
Benet Academy
Hinsdale Central
Joliet West
Benet Academy
Benet Academy

Plainfield

13:03.3
13:05.5
13:06.8
13:11.2
13:19.9
13:21.7
13:22.4
13:23.0
13:24.9
13:27.0
13:30.1
13:30.5
13:32.1

26 Jr
27 So
28 Sr
29
30
31

Fr
Fr

Bridgette Cichon
Katie Peilsticker

Jr
32

Sherry Buikema
Kim Morris
Sharon McCullogh
Noelle Cooper

Fr33
34
35
36
37

Bolingbrook
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Benet Academy
Benet Academy

Plainfield
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove South

So

Jr
So

Dina O'Hara
Diane Bukant
Kari Perinar
Dawn Kristola
Maria Cantu

Jr
38 Sr

13:32.5
13:33.0
13:33.8
13:34.5
13:37.0
13:37,9
13:38.3
13:38.8
13:40.3
13:40.6
13:40.9
13:46.4

39 Jr
So--41 So

Kelly Rennels
Joey Anderson
Rachel Doepke

Bolingbrook
Romeoville
Hinsdale South
Joliet Central
Hinsdale South

42
43 So

44

45
46
47

Kim Kursell
Kim Erickson
Terri Andrews
Tina Pohl
Shannon Schneider

So

Romeoville
Hinsdale South

Jr
48

49
Jr

St. Francis
Hinsdale South

Jr
50 Cindy Schelthoff Fr
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I.H.S.A. REGIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET GIRLS.. continued Page 2

PLACE NAME YR SCHOOL ΤΙΜE

Christy Keesee
Vesta Reinhardt

51 So
Sr Joliet Central

Joliet WestLockport
Benet Academy

Plainfield
Benet Academy
Lockport
Romeoville
St. Francis
Plainfield
Joliet Central
LisleRomeoville
Romeoville
St. Francis
St. Francis
Romeoville
Lisle

13:48.8
13:58.452

R Meyers
Kim Marker

Sr 13:59.6
54 Jr 14:01.8

14:02.3Jody Wozniak
Patty English
Tina Special
Lori Reisinger
Jill Butterbach

55 Fr
56 Jr 14:03.0

14:03.5
14:07.4
14:24.4

57 So
58 Sr
59 Fr

Mary Smith
Jennifer Larsen

60 So 14:34.5
14:39.7
15:07.1
15:28.0
15:28.6
15:30.9
15:34.5

61 Jr
62 Denise Dobrowski
63
64

Beth Underhill Fr
Candy Perryman
Patty Honacki
Tricia Costello

So
65 So
66 So

Kathy Girard
Chris Groth
Michelle Agney

67 15:37.0
68 15:51.5

15:54.3
15:59.3

69 Fr - St. Francis
Romeoville
LisleSt. Francis
Lockport
Lockport
Lockport
Joliet West

70 Ann Gatto
71 Jeannie Kellen 16:01.9

16:42.3
16:45.4

72 Anne Comer Fr
Sherry Terpstra
Kathy Townsend

Anita Obrzut
Chris Sippel

K.MagieraKim Donnard
Christie Hartman

73 So
74 So 16:55.4

17:02.4
17:07.7

75 So
76
77 Lisle 17:14.0

Bolingbrook
Joliet West
Joliet West
Joliet West

78 17:41.0
19:35.3
19:45.0
20:59.8

79

Liegh Ann Swolley
Sherry Rapcan

80
81

TEAM RESULTS

1 Hinsdale SouthDowners Grove North
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale Central
Plainfield
Joliet Central

34 7 173

Romeoville
Lisle

260

276
48 8.

89

115
133
159

3
9.

St. Francis
Joliet West

4 10 293

302

317
11

6.

Benet 12 Lockport

INDIVIDUALS

L.WrightS.HooperC.Faber
A.SchaubN.Brandolino

Bolingbrook
LisleHinsdale South

1

3

4 Benet
Joliet West
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